DESCRIPTION
The "MG 200" Series magnet drive gear pumps are
compact precision performance products for high tech-
nology applications. The magnet drive principle pro-
vides a totally sealed pump chamber which is capable
of handling a wide range of corrosive liquids with a
high degree of safety. The housing of the pump and
the internal metal parts are in AISI 316 stainless steel

Output Power (W/HP) 25.9/.0347 23.6/.0316
Weight (g/lb) 700/1.54 700/1.54
ORDERING INFORMATION
1) Order Complete Motor Assembly Per Tables 1&2
Example: MGCF11S
2) Order Pump Per Table 3:  ABCDEFG
Example: MG204XD1PT
Fig. 2
Fig. 3
A
Pump Model
B
Gear Width
C
Housing Material
D
Connections
E
Relief Valve
F
Gear Material
G
Static Seal
MG2= Ferrite
Magnet, PTFE
Flat Seal
04= 4 mm
09= 9 mm
13= 13 mm
X= 316 SS D= 1/8” NPT
1= Yes
0= No
P= PEEK
T= PTFE
T= PTFE
Table 3